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STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES

December 31, 2014

NAME OF CITY

City of Dunn Center

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,

January 1, 2014

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2014

100

GENERAL FUND

1,225,995.09

1,224,056.01

394,877.58

2,055,173.52

201

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

Municipal highway fund

(101,232.30)

36,126.04

224,625.01

(289,731.27)

City's share of special assessemnt

Special Assessment Deficiency

TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

(101,232.30)

36,126.04

224,625.01

(289,731.27)

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS

Water Well

Sewer Replacement

TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS
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NAME OF CITY

City of Dunn Center

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,

Fund balance

January 1, 2014 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements December 31, 2014
ENTERPRISE FUNDS
Water fund (155,333.98) 29,891.35 - - 64,751.53 (190,194.16)
Sewer fund (40,252.64) 26,193.11 - - 599,707.04 (613,766.57)




Garbage fund 16,287.36 22,457.82 33,542.53 5,202.65
66,797.55 27,873.86 4,948.93 89,722.48
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS (112,501.71) 106,416.14 702,950.03 (709,035.60)
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS -
Park District 9,260.36 15,062.83 12,604.04 11,719.15
Cemetary 14,768.60 1,040.78 - 15,809.38
Recievables, petty cash and undeposited cash from 2010 -
Fixed Assets from 2010 0 - - -
Liabilities from 2010 0 -
TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS 24,028.96 16,103.61 12,604.04 27,528.53
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS 1,036,290.04 1,382,701.80 1,335,056.66 1,083,935.18




	Breakdown 13-14

